Description:

ltem number:
GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Shape:

Material:

Colour:

Area of application:
Country of origin:
Region of origin:
Eclass 11.1 Nr.:
ETIM Class Code:
Warranty:

Mounting:

Warning and protection profile type C
10012

4250912300101
39259010

0,537

0,844

Type C

polyurethane foam
yellow - black

indoor and outdoor use
DE

North Rhine-Westphalia
40020802

EC010648

1 year

self-adhesive
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